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Fecha 21/10/2023

P.Gen. Dorsal

1 898
2 1583
3 1812
4 1768
5 1541
6 1511
7 424
8 1621
9 1530
10 518
11 824
12 1687
13 1680
14 1589
15 1757
16 1659
17 369
18 1593
19 1759
20 808
21 70

22 1755
23 1679
24 1531
25 968
26 233
27 1720
28 1025
29 861
30 1773
31 462
32 334
33 35

CLASIFICACION GENERAL MASCULINA 21K

Nombre
CANO VISIER, DAVID
FERNANDEZ RIVERO, ISRAEL
TRIGUERO ATIENZA, JAVIER
SANZ SAIZ, CARLOS
CARRETERO MARTINEZ, JULIAN
ARREBOLA RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
MENA MONTOYA, JULIAN
GONZALEZ CASTILLEJOS, CARLOS
'CAMPOS PIZARRO, JORGE
PATO MOCHALES, DIEGO
ORDONO LARRODA, SAUL
MORCILLO AVILES, JUAN
MENOYO GOMEZ, MANUEL
GALLEGO-NICASIO GARCIA, JOSE
'SALAS HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
LUIS CARDO, JAVIER
MADRID SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA ARROYO, ROBERTO
SANCHEZ GARCIA, CRISTIAN
MILLA PAREJA, CARLOS
BUSTOS RODRIGO, RAFAEL
SAIZ ROMERO, VICTOR
MENOYO GOMEZ, GONZAO
CAMPOS POLO, ANDRES
MANZANARES DOMINGUEZ, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA SAIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
PEREZ GARCIA, ROBERTO
RECUENCO GARCIA, ALBER
SANCHEZ NAVARRO, CARLOS
SEQUI MUNOZ, LUIS
MUNOZ MARTINEZ, OSCAR
LEON GARCIA, FERNANDO
ARAQUE JIMENEZ, JOAQUIN
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Equipo / Club

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
3HCYCLES ESTILO ALPINO
RUN FASTER

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

VG Running

CD ATLETISMO TARANCON

C.D.TRIATLON CRIPTANA GIGANTES

C.D. Navalmaraton

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR
CLUB ATLETISMO CIEZA

LA MARANA

CDA TARANCON
C.A.Manchego

Club Triatlon Boadilla Be One
C.A. VILLAMAYOR

RUNNER CIUDAD DE VALENCIA
C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA
C.A. VILLAMAYOR

Club Corredores

LA MARANA

C.D. Navalmaraton

C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR
Cerconca

C.A. VILLARTA

RUNFASTER

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.A. RUNNING JARA

C.D. JORGE MANRIQUE

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

MEDIA MARATON CUENCA 2023 - GRAN PREMIO DE OTONO

CATEGORIA

SUB 21 MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO B MAS

Distancia 21000

P.Cat.
1

O AN WWONDNOGODRR®DN =
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Tiempo

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:12
:12:56
:13:05
:13:42
:14:35
:14:46
:15:27
:16:40
:17:27
:17:39
:18:20
:18:34
:19:37
:19:43

01:21:11
01:21:48

01:

21:57

01:22:46

01:

22:53

01:22:57
01:22:59
01:23:49
01:24:06
01:24:13

01:

24:33

01:24:34

01:

24:49

01:25:05
01:25:13
01:25:32

01:

25:50

01:26:28

01:

26:52

metros

Diferencia
+00:00:43
+00:00:53
+00:01:30
+00:02:22
+00:02:33
+00:03:14
+00:04:28
+00:05:14
+ 00:05:26
+00:06:07
+00:06:21
+00:07:24
+00:07:30
+00:08:58
+00:09:35
+00:09:44
+00:10:33
+00:10:40
+00:10:44
+00:10:46
+00:11:36
+00:11:53
+00:12:00
+00:12:20
+00:12:21
+00:12:36
+00:12:52
+00:13:00
+00:13:19
+00:13:37
+00:14:15
+00:14:39

Prom/Km
3:26
3:28
3:28
3:30
3:33
3:33
3:35
3:39
3:41
3:41
3:43
3:44
3:47
3:47
3:51
3:53
3:54
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:07
4:08
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34 536 PEREZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER RUNFASTER VETERANO A MAS 19 01:27:15 +00:15:02 4:09

36 933 GARCIA SAEZ, RAFAEL C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR MAS 8 01:27:44 +00:15:31 4:10

38 497 ORTEGA OLIVARES, MIGUEL RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANO C MAS 2 01:27:50  +00:15:37 4:10

40 1012 PEREZ MENDOZA, EMILIO C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO A MAS 21 01:29:50  +00:17:37 4:16

42 778 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, SANTIAGO CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO A MAS 23 01:29:58 +00:17:46 4:17

44 1505 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL Pub del Huecar SENIOR MAS 11 01:30:34 +00:18:22 4:18

46 1708 OLMO MINAYA, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 13 01:31:34  +00:19:21 4:21

48 1508 ARAGONES SANCHEZ, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 14 01:31:46 +00:19:34 4:22

50 1794 TRIGUERO GUTIERREZ, ALBERTO C.AMOTENO SENIOR MAS 16 01:32:23 +00:20:10 4:23

52 1509 ARIAS BUENACHE, JOSE LUIS TUERCELINDES A.C. VETERANO B MAS 8 01:33:11 +00:20:59 4:26

54 1733 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ, RAUL Club km@km Elche VETERANO A MAS 25 01:33:18  +00:21:06 4:26

56 1502 ALIQUE GARCIA, SERGIO CLUB CORRETRAIL CUENCA SENIOR MAS 18 01:33:37 +00:21:25 4:27

58 1686 MORALEJA IZQUIERDO, GERARDO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 27 01:33:44 +00:21:31 4:27

60 725 BARCHIN FLORES, CARLOS C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 29 01:33:48  +00:21:35 4:28

62 1764 SANCHEZ LINDE, ALVARO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 20 01:34:16 +00:22:03 4:29

64 446 MORALES GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO A MAS 32 01:34:31 +00:22:19 4:30

66 1718 PEREZ ARROJO, ENRIQUE Club running La Gavia SENIOR MAS 21 01:34:52  +00:22:40 4:31

68 189 FERRER ESCUDERO, RAUL C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO B MAS 10 01:35:42  +00:23:29 4:33

70 1551 CIFUENTES CABANERO, PEDRO C.A. Kronos SENIOR MAS 22 01:35:57 +00:23:44 4:34
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72 1569 DE LAS HERAS GOMEZ, MOISES INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 24 01:36:27 +00:24:15 4:35

74 1668 MARTINEZ GARCIA, SERGIO Cerconca SUB 21 MAS 2 01:36:37 +00:24:24 4:36

76 1742 ROMERO LUJAN, MARIO SAMUEL amiCUs a correr VETERANO A MAS 35 01:36:48  +00:24:35 4:36

78 875 VIANA DE LA TORRE, RAUL C.A. VILLAMAYOR SUB 21 MAS 3 01:37:01 +00:24:48 4:37

80 1631 HERRERO MARTIN, CARLOS ALBERTO Cerconca SENIOR MAS 25 01:37:13 +00:25:00 4:37

82 1604 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ELOY C.D. Navalmaraton VETERANO A MAS 38 01:37:15 +00:25:02 4:37

84 881 ZAMARRA GARRIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO C MAS 4 01:38:07  + 00:25:55 4:40

86 668 SOLER SEGOVIA, CARLOS JAVIER Cabritas SENIOR MAS 27 01:38:30 +00:26:17 4:41

88 1676 MARTINEZ ZAMORA, JUAN Cerconca SENIOR MAS 28 01:38:37 +00:26:24 4:41

90 1641 JOSE RODRIGUEZ, LEURYS RAMON Cerconca SUB 21 MAS 4 01:38:41 +00:26:28 4:41

92 1716 PEREA RABADAN, PEDRO CLUB ATLETISMO ALMORADIEL VETERANO A MAS 40 01:38:58  +00:26:45 4:42

94 96 CASTILLEJO GALLARDO, LUIS C.A. CAMPILLO VETERANO D MAS 1 01:39:19 +00:27:06 4:43

96 1721 PEREZ LOSA, ANGEL Cabrita's SENIOR MAS 30 01:39:29 +00:27:16 4:44

98 964 LOZANO RAYO, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 31 01:39:33  +00:27:20 4:44

100 1625 HEREDIA LOPEZ, EUGENIO @ugeseism SENIOR MAS 33 01:39:48 +00:27:35 4:45

102 1711 PALOMARES RUBIO, ALEJANDRO CLUB CORRETRAIL CUENCA SENIOR MAS 34 01:39:55 +00:27:42 4:45

104 1705 NUNO LLAMAS, JUAN CARLOS CD TALAY VETERANO A MAS 42 01:40:27  +00:28:14 4:47

106 669 SORIANO GARRIDO, SERGIO CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA SENIOR MAS 35 01:40:32  +00:28:19 4:47

108 1751 RUIZ SAIZ, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 44 01:40:50 +00:28:37 4:48
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110 1651 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ALVARO RUNFASTER VETERANO A MAS 46 01:41:30 +00:29:17 4:50

112 291 LOPEZ HONTANA, RAUL C.A REAJO FONTENSE SENIOR MAS 38 01:41:52 +00:29:39 4:51

114 1543 CASTELLANO FERNANDEZ, JESUS C.AMOTENO SENIOR MAS 39 01:42:20  + 00:30:07 4:52

116 1595 GARCIA CHAVES, FAUSTINO CD Navalmaraton VETERANO B MAS 19 01:42:58  +00:30:45 4:54

118 1624 GULYAEV, ALEXANDER 1000halfmarathons SENIOR MAS 40 01:43:14 +00:31:01 4:54

120 627 SAIZ PEREZ, JOAQUIN C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANO C MAS 6 01:44:04 +00:31:51 4:57

122 1725 PICAZO FORNIER, MIGUEL C.A. RUNNING JARA SENIOR MAS 42 01:44:24  +00:32:11 4:58

124 1586 FORTUNA ALCOLADO, JUAN SILA C.AMOTENO VETERANO B MAS 20 01:44:48 +00:32:35 4:59

126 1747 RUIZ CARPIO, FCO JAVIER CD EL HOCINO VETERANO A MAS 50 01:45:42 +00:33:30 5:02

128 448 MORENO LOPEZ-SOLORZANO, CARLOS C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO B MAS 21 01:46:00  + 00:33:47 5:02

130 1730 QUINONEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS Cabritas VETERANO A MAS 52 01:46:06  + 00:33:54 5:03

132 1647 LLEDO MARTINEZ, PABLO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 53 01:46:37 +00:34:24 5:04

134 809 MOLINA CASADO, ALBERTO C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO A MAS 55 01:47:29 +00:35:16 5:07

136 1591 GARCIA ABASCAL, CARLOS EL TROTE GORRINERO SENIOR MAS 45 01:48:49  +00:36:36 5:10

138 1792 TORRESANO ALCALDE, VICTOR SALA CINCO SENIOR MAS 46 01:49:00 +00:36:47 5:11

140 1638 JAEN PERAL, JESUS Cerconca VETERANO A MAS 58 01:49:03 +00:36:50 5:11

142 1555 CORDOBA CASTEJON, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 49 01:49:21 +00:37:08 5:12

144 1714 PENARANDA BUENO, OSCAR CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA VETERANO A MAS 60 01:50:12  +00:37:59 5:14

146 1507 ARAGON CORREDOR, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C MAS 8 01:50:19 +00:38:07 5:15
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148 1026 REDONDO GIRON, SERGIO C.A. SAN CLEMENTE VETERANO A MAS 61 01:51:09 +00:38:56 5:17

150 1628 HERRAIZ CABEZUELO, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 62 01:52:03 +00:39:50 5:20

152 1753 RYMAR, MIKHAIL Spartak SENIOR MAS 52 01:52:19  + 00:40:06 5:20

154 1700 NICOLAS CANTON, JOSE IGNACIO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 53 01:52:52  + 00:40:39 5:22

156 1522 BELMONTE MARTINEZ, BERNARDO Atletas de San Pedro VETERANO A MAS 64 01:53:17 +00:41:05 5:23

158 1745 RUBIO GONZALO, JOSE IGNACIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 65 01:53:26 +00:41:13 5:24

160 1561 DE LA MANO, MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 67 01:53:48  +00:41:35 5:25

162 1737 RODRIGO GARROTE, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 56 01:55:13 +00:43:00 5:29

164 1607 GARCIA VILLANUEVA, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE villar de la enc SENIOR MAS 58 01:55:21 +00:43:08 5:29

166 1557 CUESTA PERDIDO, ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 68 01:56:58  + 00:44:45 5:34

168 1601 GARCIA MARTINEZ, FEDERICO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 70 01:57:05  + 00:44:52 5:34

170 1620 GONZALEZ CARPINTERO, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MAS 26 01:59:24 +00:47:11 5:41

172 868 TONI, ANDREI C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 71 02:01:17 +00:49:04 5:46

174 1771 SENORAN LOPEZ, JESUS ANGEL CONTROL+ALT SENIOR MAS 60 02:02:20  + 00:50:07 5:49

176 692 UTRILLA PANOS, OSCAR SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO A MAS 72 02:07:06 +00:54:53 6:03

178 232 GARCIA SAIZ, MATIAS C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANO B MAS 30 02:08:35 +00:56:22 6:07

180 253 GOMEZ HIDALGO, AMADOR RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANO D MAS 3 02:08:41 +00:56:28 6:07

182 649 SANTIGO MOTA, FELIPE ANGEL C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANO B MAS 31 02:09:09  + 00:56:56 6:09

184 1746 RUIPEREZ GOMEZ, HECTOR Aspaym Cuenca SENIOR MAS 62 02:11:52 +00:59:39 6:16
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186 1590 GALLEGOS ROMERO, FLORES CONTROL+ALT SENIOR MAS 64 02:12:01 +00:59:48 6:17

188 340 LERMA GOMEZ, VICTOR JOSE C.A. VILLARTA SENIOR MAS 65 02:18:43 +01:06:30 6:36

190 1506 ALVAREZ GARCIA, ANGEL EL TROTE GORRINERO VETERANO A MAS 75 02:19:24  +01:07:11 6:38

192 1546 CASTRO MATEO, GUSTAVO C.A. CORRICOLLANO VETERANO A MAS 77 02:24:18  +01:12:05 6:52
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